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LOGICAL REASONING Orientation Thursday, August 21, 2025 1:01 - 1:15 PM
LOGICAL REASONING PUZZLE - 1 Monday, August 25, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING PUZZLE - 2 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING DATA SUFFICIENCY Friday, August 29, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING LOGICAL VENN DIAGRAM Monday, September 1, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING SYLLOGISM - 1 Wednesday, September 3, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING SYLLOGISM - 2 Friday, September 5, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING SYLLOGISM - 3 Monday, September 8, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING SYLLOGISM - 4 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING CLOCK & CALENDAR - 1 Friday, September 12, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING CLOCK & CALENDAR -2 Monday, September 15, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING CLOCK & CALENDAR - 3/ Wednesday, September 17, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING CLOCK & CALENDAR - 4 Friday, September 19, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING NON VERBAL - 1 Monday, September 22, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING NON VERBAL - 2 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING INEQUALITIES Friday, September 26, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING CRITICAL REASONING - 1 Monday, September 29, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING CRITICAL REASONING - 2 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING CRITICAL REASONING - 3 Friday, October 3, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING CODING & DECODING - 1 Monday, October 6, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING CODING & DECODING - 2 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING ALPHABET TEST Friday, October 10, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING ANALOGY Monday, October 13, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING CLASSIFICATION Wednesday, October 15, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING SERIES-1 Friday, October 17, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM




LOGICAL REASONING SERIES-2 Friday, October 24, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING Missing Number Monday, November 10, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING | MATHEMATICAL OPERATIONS | Wednesday, November 12, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING BLOOD RELATIONS - 1 Friday, November 14, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING BLOOD RELATIONS - 2 Monday, November 17, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING [ DISTANCE & DIRECTION - 1 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING | DISTANCE & DIRECTION - 2 Friday, November 21, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING ORDER & RANKING Monday, November 24, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING DICE & CUBE - 1 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING DICE & CUBE - 2 Friday, November 28, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING [ COUNTING OF FIGURES - 1 Monday, December 1, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING [ COUNTING OF FIGURES - 2 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING [ SITTING ARRANGEMENT - 1 Friday, December 5, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING [ SITTING ARRANGEMENT - 2 Monday, December 8, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING Practice Session - 1 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING Practice Session - 2 Friday, December 12, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING Practice Session - 3 Monday, December 15, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING Practice Session - 4 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM
LOGICAL REASONING Practice Session - 5 Friday, December 19, 2025 2:00 - 3:00 PM




